
MEMORANDUM FOR POTENTIAL OFFERORS


02 March 2004

FROM:  ESC/NDK

     
  11 Eglin Street 

  Hanscom AFB, MA 01731-2120

SUBJECT:  KG-3X Cryptographic Modernization Program Industry Day POCs

1. The following is a listing of the companies present at the Industry Day/Draft RFP Review meeting at ESC on 18 February 2004.  The listing includes a point of contact from each company.

Company

    POC

     Phone Number
Email
Rockwell Collins
    Keith Houser         972-705-1661

jkhouser@rockwellcollins.com

General Dynamics
    Kelly Tsongalis     781-455-2180

Kelly.Tsongalis@GDC4S.com 

ITT Industries
    Dave Kelly            973-284-4183
              David.Kelly@itt.com


L-3 Communications      Mickey Dipasquo 856-338-4157

mickey.dipasquo@l-3com.com
2. If you have any questions concerning this matter, please contact Ms. Christine Dolan, (781) 377-2999, Christine.dolan@hanscom.af.mil or Mr. Richard Halloran, (781) 377-8917, Richard.Halloran@hanscom.af.mil. 

//signed//








CHRISTINE M. DOLAN








Contracting Officer








Strategic Command & Control SPO
